Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "ENGINE AND ENGINE SUPPORT" BRP RAVE 600

ACE

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1111520



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "ENGINE AND ENGINE SUPPORT" BRP RAVE 600

ACE

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 XXX Cpok noctaBku oT 21 gHA He noctaBnsiercs

2 512060660 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel SUPPORT *SUPPORT

3 207583586 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [He# SD%\PI{ %\é\gl;l]g)él;&?NGE

4 234281474 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel ggﬁiﬁ%%ﬁ?g%e

5 512060661 Cpok mocTaBKM 0T 25 gHel fgggf(’)(?l;FTPPT]?oAIYR

6 207583586 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEeH SD(I:I\II{ %‘é\g?g)égf?NGE

7 234281474 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel ‘évg;i_gf&%ﬁglg%e

8 512060894 CpoK II0CTaBKM OT 25 oHen Rear Support, MAG

9 230582544 CpoK mocTaBKH o 25 THed D oG aNGE

10 250200157 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 mHSA l(sd%nical Spring Washer

11 512060505 CpOK 1IOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEeH CALE *SHIM

12 512060663 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel fggf,’gggTMMAfGAgR

13 230582544 Cpok IocTaBKM 0T 25 gHel SD?I\PI{ EG‘SIZIEEXGIE{II?NGE

14 250200157 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 21 mHS IC\J/I%nical Spring Washer

15 512060729 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel IﬁgggE%ﬁggﬁg E

16 207561644 CpoK mocTaBK o 25 mHeit g?ﬁ%‘é"z'lfg)égLANGE

17 207561644 CpoK mocTaBKH o 25 THed D & ANGE

18 207562534 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel SD?I\}} EG\S/)\/ZI{I];)%I;‘I{?NGE

19 207586044 B Hanmaun S TIEX PLONGE

20 503183200 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel WASHER-YELLOW

21 250200008 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel ‘]g[IANS?ZESFXFTIE;{ON—CO
*0)-

22 293300123 Cpox mocTasK ot 25 Aeit T TORIQUE 0

23 250000257 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel E((;) (;JNL](E) I;ICPP?EI‘I;IVTU

24 232581414 CpoK mocTaBK o 25 mHeit E&Té%gop ELASTIC

25 512060647 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH BUTEE *STOPPER

26 512060285 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel ENTRETOISE *SPACER

27 512061017 Cpox mocTasku ot 21 s Jousing AssY. Include




28 512060862 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH Cap
29 250000623 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel E%RX SCREW M2.9 X
30 XXX Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 oHs He nocraBnsercs
31 XXX Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 oHs He nocraBnsercs

. TORX-TRUSS M/S
32 250000528 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel NYLON PATCH M5X20
33 515177716 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 mHS 3ammTHAs ONTETKA

UIaHra

. INTERRUPTEUR *KILL
34 515177362 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 [Hel SWITCH

. COSSE MALE
35 515175232 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel *TERMINAL-MALE
36 512060844 CpoK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH Cynnopt
37 515177946 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 gHA Protector Tube

. SCREW TYPE #8-18 HI-
38 250000263 CpOK 1I0CTaBKH 0T 25 fHe# LO TORX
39 512060987 Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 oHs Front Housing
40 250000632 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel Torx Screw M5 X 14
41 512060994 CpoK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 oHeH CynnopT Monynst

. MOUL.PROTECT.
42 271001530 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel *TRIM.PROTECT.

EXTRUDED PANEL NUT

43 250000079 B Hanmuyun M5X 0.8

. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
44 207552044 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH DIN.6921 S.GRIP
45 516005521 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel DECALQUE *DECAL




